GREEK SPECIALTIES

Beef Souvlaki 19.75
Chicken Souvlaki 19.75
Prawn Souvlaki 19.95
Lamb Chops 20.95
Chicken Shiskabob 22.95
chicken, onion, mushroom, and green pepper
skewered and grilled

Greek Ribs 22.95

all specialities above are served with Greek
salad, rice and garlic bread.

Spanikopita 19.45
with Greek salad and tzatziki
Kalamari 19.75

with Greek salad, tzatziki and pita bread

GREEK PLATTERS FOR Two
Greek Sampler 25.95

Kalamari, Greek potatoes, homous, tzatziki,
Greek salad, dolmades and pita bread

Corfu Sampler 26.95
Chicken souvlaki, beef souvlaki, dolmades,
homous, tzatziki, pita bread, Greek salad

and rice

SEAFOOD
Halibut Steak 23.95
Trout 18.75
Salmon Steak 19.95
Sautéed Prawns 21.95
Breaded Shrimp 19.45

all dinners above are served with a choice of
baked potato, rice, french fries or spaghetti,
house salad and garlic bread

BEVERAGES
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, orange, root beer, 7Up,
and ginger ale, Diet 7UP. 1.95

Iced Tea 1.95

DINNERS
New York 100z with mushrooms 23.95
New York 8oz 20.95
Pepper Steak 20.95

green pepper, onion and cubed steak
sautéed in a spicy sauce

BBQ Ribs 21.95
Chicken Parmigiana 19.95
Teriyaki Chicken 20.95
Veal Parmigiana 19.45

all dinners come with your choice of baked
potato, fries, rice or spaghetti, house salad
and garlic bread.

SNACKS

Hamburger with Cheese 11.75
Veggie Sub 11.75
Pizza Sub 11.75
Meatball Sub 11.75
Fish and Chips 11.75
Chicken Fingers 11.95

1/2 portion 8.95

All snacks are served with french fries and
Caesar salad

SALADS
Greek Salad 13.45
1/2 portion 8.95
Caesar Salad 13.45
1/2 portion 8.95
add a chicken breast 4.50
Shrimp Salad 13.45

lettuce, shrimp, an assortment of vegetables
and your choice of dressing

Artichoke Salad 14.45
tomato, feta, lettuce and artichoke with a
vinaigrette

House Salad 4.50

\ QELSORTYS

Pizza & cregk TAVERNA

TO GO MENU
409 KOOTENAY ST.
NELSON BC

V1L 6L1

250.352.3232

www.leospizzaandgreektaverna.com
leospizza@shaw.ca
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PIZZA

Cheese

Ham

Pepperoni

Mushroom

Salami

Pepperoni, Mushroom

Pepperoni, Ham

Ham, Mushroom

Cheddar, Mozzarella, Edam, Parmesan

. Ham, Pineapple

. Shrimp, Mushroom

. Beef, Onion

. Capicolli, Salami, Mushroom, Green Pepper
. Ham, Mushroom, Green Pepper

. Pepperoni, Ham, Green Pepper

. Pepperoni, Ham, Salami

. Beef, Ham, Green Pepper, Mushroom

. Feta, Ham, Green Pepper, Onion

. Vegetarian - onion, mushroom, olive, green

pepper, pineapple, fresh tomato

Meat Lover's Special - pepperoni, ham, salami,

capicolli, ground beef

House Special - pepperoni, ham, shrimp, onion,

mushroom, green pepper, olive pineapple
Greek Special - spinach, feta, green onion
Chef's Special - pepperoni, beef, onion, green
pepper, feta
Capicolli Special - capicolli, pepperoni, feta
mushroom, cooked tomato
Artichoke Special - artichoke, feta, onion,
cooked tomato

Each extra topping
anchovies, artichokes or chicken

S-10"
10.95
11.75
11.75
11.75
11.75
12.75
12.75
12.75
12.75
12.75
12.75
12.75
13.75
13.25
13.25
13.25
13.75
13.75
13.75

13.95

15.95

13.75
13.95

13.95

14.45

2.50
3.00

M-12"
15.45
15.95
15.95
15.95
15.95
16.95
16.95
16.95
16.95
16.95
16.95
16.95
18.45
17.95
17.95
17.95
18.45
18.45
18.45

18.95

19.75

18.45
18.95

18.95

19.75

3.00
3.50

L-14"
18.25
19.25
19.25
19.25
19.25
19.95
19.95
19.95
19.95
19.95
19.95
19.95
21.95
20.95
20.95
20.95
21.75
21.75
22.95

22.95

24.95

21.95
22.95

22.95

23.95
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Pasta

All of our pastas are served with homemade

sauce and garlic bread.
Spaghetti & Meatsauce
Spaghetti & Meatballs

Baked Spaghetti &
Meatsauce

Baked Spaghetti &
Meatballs

Lasagna & Meatsauce
Lasagna & Meatballs

Baked Ravioli & Meatsauce
Baked Ravioli & Meatballs

Vegetarian Lasagna
Mushroom, green pepper, onion,

1/2
7.95

8.45

8.95

9.45

8.95
9.45
9.25
9.75

8.95

olive, and cooked tomato in a tomato sauce

Spinach Lasagna

Spinach, feta, and cooked tomato baked in

a tomato sauce

Seafood Fettucini
Crab, onion and shrimp in a made to
order cream sauce

Chicken Fettucini
Chicken breast, spinach, mushroom,
and green onion in a cream sauce

Fettucini Alfredo

Spaghetti Napolitana
Shrimp, mushroom, onion and green
pepper in a spicy tomato sauce
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11.95
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